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Warrant List - TOPD Municipal Printed on January 1, 2026

Warrant Number Last, First, Middle Sex Race DOB Address Bond

WAR-TPD11-0150 ALLEN, ANTHONY KENNETH Male Black or 04/05/69 2434 GRIMSHAW STREET, CHICAGO, IL 60623- 500.00 ()

WAR-TPD5-0117 ANDERSEN, ERIC CHRISTIAN Male 12/21/76 1385 SEATTLE SLEW DRIVE SE, SALEM, OR 97317 164.00 ()

WAR-TPD16-0104 ARIAS, LUIS A Male 11/02/93 1212 N ISLE ROYAL CIRCLE, PALATINE, IL 60074 795.50 ()

WAR-TPD7-0084 ASHLOCK, CONRAD BENJAMIN Male White 05/03/84 1824 W 3RD STREET, SIOUX CITY, IA 51105 716.00 ()

WAR-TPD6-0056 AYOHUA JUAREZ, ECLICERIO Male White 07/03/78 19708 FLATIRON AVE, TOMAH, WI 54660 708.50 ()

WAR-03TW51 BASSETT, DENISE A Female White 11/12/68 424 ARTHUR ST, TOMAH, WI 54660- 703.00

WAR-00TW63 BEGAY, MELVIN J Male 06/13/82 1305 MCDONALD STREET, SOUIX CITY, IA 51103 161.00

WAR-TPD11-0035 BENEGAS, JOHN ALLEN Male White 11/06/49 3215 W STATE STREET / 281, MILWAUKEE, WI 53208- 177.00 ()

W202300423 BENNETT, CANDY MARIE Female 02/18/04 W10768 CTH H, WARRENS, WI 54666 50.00

WAR-03TW25 BLACKBURN, HARRY FIELDING JR Male White 09/21/64 900 SNIDER ST, MORGANTOWN, WV 26505 132.40

WAR-02TW156 BLACKBURN, HARRY FIELDING JR Male White 09/21/64 900 SNIDER ST, MORGANTOWN, WV 26505 162.00

WAR-00TW82 BLAIR, GAYLE R Female White 03/03/59 28 RED WING TRAILER CT / 28, LOOGOOTEE, IN 47553 767.00 ()

WAR-TPD12-0123 BRAUND, LEVI D Male White 09/13/90 324 W BRIDGE ST / 10, NEW LISBON, WI 53950 602.00 ()

WAR-TPD7-0026 BRINKMEYER, CHARLOTTE M Female White 07/02/74 1654 WILLIAMSPORT PIKE, MARTINSBURG, WV 25404 121.60

W202500344 BULLSHOWS, JERICHO MALIK Male 10/27/00 514 MCCORMICK AVE, MADISON, WI 57304 1139.00

WAR-TPD5-0082 BURRELL, SHONTAYEL L Female Black or 10/20/83 1041 E 90TH STREET, CHICAGO, IL 60619 164.00 ()

WAR-TPD12-0063 CAHOONE, TYLER HENRY Male 07/19/91 1812 7TH ST, HUGHSON, CA 95326 126.60 ()

W202500449 CALKINS, ETHAN ADAM MICHAEL Male White 04/15/07 722 WILLIAMS ST # 11, TOMAH, WI 54660 300.00

W202500450 CALKINS, ETHAN ADAM MICHAEL Male White 04/15/07 722 WILLIAMS ST # 11, TOMAH, WI 54660 300.00

WAR-TPD15-0056 CAROLFI, SCOTT D Male White 01/09/76 1509 S LOCUST AVENUE / 3, MARSHFIELD, WI 54449 216.22

WAR-TPD15-0055 CAROLFI, SCOTT D Male White 01/09/76 1509 S LOCUST AVENUE / 3, MARSHFIELD, WI 54449 210.19

WAR-TPD15-0053 CAROLFI, SCOTT D Male White 01/09/76 1509 S LOCUST AVENUE / 3, MARSHFIELD, WI 54449 192.14

WAR-TPD15-0054 CAROLFI, SCOTT D Male White 01/09/76 1509 S LOCUST AVENUE / 3, MARSHFIELD, WI 54449 217.75

WAR-TPD15-0058 CAROLFI, SCOTT D Male White 01/09/76 1509 S LOCUST AVENUE / 3, MARSHFIELD, WI 54449 240.18

WAR-TPD15-0057 CAROLFI, SCOTT D Male White 01/09/76 1509 S LOCUST AVENUE / 3, MARSHFIELD, WI 54449 203.53

WAR-TPD14-0086 CASTANON, JOEL Male 10/08/94 1321 28TH STREET, ROCKFORD, IL 61108 313.00 ()

WAR-TPD14-0055 CAVANAGH, SARA MICHELLE Female White 12/24/83 17165 FRANCHISE WAY, FARMINGTON, MN 55024 313.00 ()
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WAR-TPD5-0100 CHICK, ANGELICA FRANCENE Female 02/14/67 5480 BLACKBERRY TRAIL / 128, INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN 164.00 ()

WAR-TPD19-0076 CHRISMAN, JOSEPH DANIEL Male White 10/21/70 1915 EAST SIDE AVE, NASHVILLE, TN 37206 187.00 ()

W202500467 COCOTLE COXCAHUA, REMIGIO Male 10/10/82 1119 SUPERIOR AVE, TOMAH, WI 54660 599.00

WAR-TPD15-0106 COLLINS, WILLIAM G Male 06/09/87 2423 BLAKE ROAD, COOLVILLE, OH 45723 950.50 ()

WAR-TPD15-0095 COLLINSWORTH, RICKY LYNN II Male White 06/26/90 833 1/2 WATER AVE, HILLSBORO, WI 54634 869.00 ()

WAR-TPD6-0078 CONDON, JAMES L Male 06/21/44 116.60 ()

WAR-TPD11-0101 COOK CORONADO, BETHANY R Female 08/18/92 2800 W 4TH STREET / 5-1A, SIOUX CITY, IA 51103-

W202401012 CRAFT, JESSICA MARIE Female White 02/13/85 3111 15TH NW AVENUE APT A, ROCHESTER, MN 551257612 313.00

WAR-TPD12-0049 DE JESUS, ANGEL LUIS Male White 12/02/73 329 W MILWAUKEE ST, TOMAH, WI 54660- 177.00 ()

WAR-TPD9-0199 DICKINSON, MICHAEL CRAIG Male White 02/13/61 206 W WARNER STREET, MARMADUKE, AR 72443 434.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0254 DOMINGUEZ, BENJAMIN ARTHUR Male White 10/26/85 3037 1/2 E PORTLAND ST / 1/2, PHOENIX, AZ 85008 177.00 ()

W201900152 DUMARCE, LIONEL LEIGHTON Male 02/16/89 621 2ND AVE EAST, SISSETON, SD 57262 313.00

W201900153 DUMARCE, LIONEL LEIGHTON Male 02/16/89 621 2ND AVE EAST, SISSETON, SD 57262 313.00

W202500543 FINNEGAN, TYLER J Male White 08/02/06 102 CENTER ST, CAMP DOUGLAS, WI 54618 250.00

W202000099 FOLEY, CYNTHIA LYNN Female 08/29/70 1628 8TH ST N / 91, WAHPETON, ND 58075 313.00

W202000098 FOLEY, CYNTHIA LYNN Female 08/29/70 1628 8TH ST N / 91, WAHPETON, ND 58075 313.00

WAR-TPD19-0062 GINN, MARCUS RYAN Male White 05/17/86 2323 N WOODLAWN BLVD / 810, WICHITA, KS 67220 974.00 ()

WAR-TPD3-0048 GLADSTONE, ROBERT M Male White 09/12/47 112.40 ()

W202500451 GLODOWSKI, RILEY ALLEN Male White 12/21/06 515 N KILBOURN AVE # 2, TOMAH, WI 54660 313.00

W202500452 GLODOWSKI, RILEY ALLEN Male White 12/21/06 515 N KILBOURN AVE # 2, TOMAH, WI 54660 313.00

W202301181 GOETZ, SHAWNYA MARIE Female White 04/22/79 207 WASHINGTON STREET, PORTAGE, WI 53901 313.00

W202301180 GOETZ, SHAWNYA MARIE Female White 04/22/79 207 WASHINGTON STREET, PORTAGE, WI 53901 313.00

W202301179 GOETZ, SHAWNYA MARIE Female White 04/22/79 207 WASHINGTON STREET, PORTAGE, WI 53901 313.00

WAR-TPD18-0135 GREEN, JW Male Native 12/24/81 82 WOOD ST / B, ST PAUL, MN 55102 942.50 ()

WAR-TPD16-0008 GREEN, DAVANTE BENJAMIAH Male Black or 07/02/97 916 NEBRASKA STREET, SIOUX CITY, IA 51103 187.00

W202500468 GROSS DESMARIAS, DARIAN W Male White 04/11/07 217 SUMNER ST, TOMAH, WI 54660 300.00

W202500244 GUAJARDO, BRITANY Female 09/18/01 1608 S INSPIRATION RD APT 608, MISSION, TX 78572 1170.50

WAR-TPD10-0059 HAGE, PATRICIA ANN Female White 05/17/63 515 E MAIN ST, WAUPUN, WI 53963 5.35

WAR-TPD14-0030 HANKANSON, PETER EUGENE Male White 12/17/92 212 KEVIN LONGLEY DRIVE, MONTICELLO, MN 55362 177.00 ()

WAR-TPD11-0172 HARDING, LUKAS L Male Black or 03/13/80 3202 N 76TH STREET / 8, MILWAUKEE, WI 53222-

WAR-TPD11-0171 HARDING, LUKAS L Male Black or 03/13/80 3202 N 76TH STREET / 8, MILWAUKEE, WI 53222-

WAR-TPD7-0124 HARRIS, ANTOINETTE M Female Black or 03/31/90 3200 TRUXILLO STREET / 105F, HOUSTON, TX 77004 62.50 ()

WAR-TPD7-0125 HARRIS, ANTOINETTE M Female Black or 03/31/90 3200 TRUXILLO STREET / 105F, HOUSTON, TX 77004 172.00 ()

WAR-TPD4-0040 HARRIS, ANTONIO P Male Black or 12/12/80 458 E 134TH STREET, CHICAGO, IL 60827 77.20 ()
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WAR-TPD5-0067 HERRINGTON, JACOB A Male White 03/26/85 PO BOX 25666, MUNDS PARK, AZ 86017- 164.00 ()

W202300066 HUGHES, ROBERT J Male White 03/09/76 1522 16 1/2 STREET SOUTH, FARGO, ND 58103 313.00

W202300067 HUGHES, ROBERT J Male White 03/09/76 1522 16 1/2 STREET SOUTH, FARGO, ND 58103 313.00

WAR-TPD9-0232 JACOBSON, TROY BRIEN Male White 06/25/64 15666 42ND STREET SE, MAPLETON, ND 58059- 500.00 ()

WAR-TPD9-0230 JACOBSON, TROY BRIEN Male White 06/25/64 15666 42ND STREET SE, MAPLETON, ND 58059- 76.20 ()

WAR-TPD9-0231 JACOBSON, TROY BRIEN Male White 06/25/64 15666 42ND STREET SE, MAPLETON, ND 58059- 500.00 ()

WAR-TPD16-0077 JOHNSON, COURTDALE D Male Black or 09/19/92 109 W BADGER DR / 14, TOMAH, WI 54660 108.90

WAR-01TW53 JOHNSON, RAFORD LEMAR Male Black or 05/18/82 2406 MINER STREET, FORT WAYNE, IN 46807 131.80 ()

WAR-01TW46 JOHNSON, RAFORD LEMAR Male Black or 05/18/82 2406 MINER STREET, FORT WAYNE, IN 46807 111.80 ()

WAR-01TW45 JOHNSON, RAFORD LEMAR Male Black or 05/18/82 2406 MINER STREET, FORT WAYNE, IN 46807 161.00 ()

WAR-01TW67 JOHNSON, RAFORD LEMAR Male Black or 05/18/82 2406 MINER STREET, FORT WAYNE, IN 46807 111.80 ()

WAR-TPD16-0078 JOHNSON, COURTDALE D Male Black or 09/19/92 109 W BADGER DR / 14, TOMAH, WI 54660 313.00 ()

WAR-00TW149 KAISER, MICHAEL J Male White 01/03/82 1716 KILBOURN AVE, TOMAH, WI 54660- 161.00 ()

WAR-TPD6-0059 KAUTZER, CHAD RONALD Male White 01/04/71 704 WOLCOTT ST, SPARTA, WI 54656- 91.00 ()

WAR-TPD19-0014 KEMPER, CHRISTINA LYNN Female White 04/22/72 304 W VAN, BUREN PARIS, IL 61944 356.15 ()

WAR-TPD5-0124 KINGSLEY, CRYSTAL D Female White 09/04/87 30818 TULANE AVE, MADISON, WI 53704- 164.00 ()

WAR-03TW44 KNIGHT, ADAM JAMES Male 10/19/80 7127 E 5 PLACE, TULSA, OK 348.00

WAR-TPD8-0031 KRUZAN, DENNIS W Male White 04/14/69 500 E VETERANS ST, TOMAH, WI 54660- 96.40 ()

WAR-TPD8-0146 KULOVITZ, TIMOTHY ADAM Male White 05/22/76 3326 W 60TH PLACE, CHICAGO, IL 60629 172.00 ()

WAR-TPD6-0046 LAMONT, GARY LEN Male White 03/14/67 28251 EPIC AVE, TOMAH, WI 54660- 116.00 ()

WAR-01TW44 LARSON, JEREMY D Male White 12/09/81 1010 SAWYER DR / 108, MARSHFIELD, WI 54449- 284.00 ()

WAR-TPD16-0050 LATIN, WENDELL L JR Male Black or 06/26/83 214 JEFFERSON AVE, SPARTA, WI 54656- 187.00 ()

WAR-03TW55 LAUTT, JACOB D Male White 06/01/79 326 E HOYT AVENUE, MONTEREY, TN 38574 162.00 ()

WAR-01TW018 LEMIEUX, ROGER J JR Male White 02/26/83 311 EPOCH RD, TOMAH, WI 54660 161.00 ()

WAR-TPD9-0037 LUNDIN, TIFFANY M Female White 05/10/91 1627 AMELIA AVENUE, JASPER, AL 35501 77.50

WAR-TPD17-0129 LYONS, LARRY D Male White 06/11/64 6671 US HWY 431 S, BELTON, KY 42324 890.00 ()

W202201219 MANNING, CARLON FLENOR Male Black or 10/12/99 1826 NEWTON AVE N, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55411 313.00

W202201220 MANNING, CARLON FLENOR Male Black or 10/12/99 1826 NEWTON AVE N, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55411 951.00

WAR-TPD11-0105 MARSCHNER, GERALD T Male White 04/27/65 N541 BELLIN ROAD, FREMONT, WI 54940- 944.00 ()

WAR-TPD18-0087 MATEEN, DEANDRE CLEVELAND Male Black or 04/20/91 3251 CENTRAL AVENUE / 10, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55418 861.00 ()

WAR-TPD14-0076 MATTHEWS, CLIFTON ANTHONY Male White 01/20/87 322 GROVE STREET, EAGLE, WI 53119- 547.00 ()

WAR-TPD11-0026 MCADORY, JUSTIN L Male White 06/15/90 5248 BRANDENBURG WAY, MADISON, WI 53718- 177.00

WAR-TPD13-0004 MCGREGORY, ANTHONY JAMES Male Black or 11/09/90 3341 E FOUNTAIN APT 108, COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80910 303.00

WAR-TPD13-0003 MCGREGORY, ANTHONY JAMES Male Black or 11/09/90 3341 E FOUNTAIN APT 108, COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80910 303.00
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WAR-TPD7-0165 MCLEOD, BOBBY JOHN Male White 11/10/88 113 S MONROE AVE, GREEN BAY, WI 54301 172.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0184 MEEHAN, MICHAEL EUGENE Male White 09/15/62 500 E VETERANS ST 610, TOMAH, WI 54660- 221.40 ()

WAR-TPD10-0060 MIRELES, CHRISTOPER ANTHONY Male White 08/02/89 412 COLUMBIA STREET, JOLIET, IL 60432- 726.00

WAR-TPD13-0046 MOORE, RONALD S Male White 05/06/75 1946 WHITT HUNT ROAD, PLEASANT GARDEN, NC 27313- 163.75

W202100598 MOORE, MEGGAN FELICIA Female Black or 08/20/87 3115 GRAND AVE S #304, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55408 929.00

W202100597 MOORE, MEGGAN FELICIA Female Black or 08/20/87 3115 GRAND AVE S #304, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55408 313.00

WAR-TPD10-0102 MOORE, CEVIN M Male Black or 12/18/61 2770 S 12TH STREET, FORT MCCOY, WI 54656- 381.00 ()

WAR-TPD11-0130 MORAN, PATRICK ROBERT Male White 11/30/61 1800 W BROADWAY AVE, BISMARCK, ND 58501 500.00 ()

WAR-TPD4-0001 MORGAN, KEVIN P Male White 11/12/67 624 CAMELOT MNR, PORTAGE, IN 736.00

WAR-TPD13-0037 MURPHY, JOHN M Male White 04/21/88 454 GEIER ROAD, WONEWOC, WI 53968- 315.96 ()

WAR-TPD15-0114 MURPHY, TARELL D Male Black or 07/09/84 959 GRANDVIEW AVE / 207, TOMAH, WI 54660 892.50 ()

WAR-TPD4-0016 NAYLON, JEREMIAH JOSHUA Male White 07/22/59 4319 W 27TH PLACE, JOPLIN, MO 64804 286.00 ()

WAR-TPD4-0015 NAYLON, JEREMIAH JOSHUA Male White 07/22/59 4319 W 27TH PLACE, JOPLIN, MO 64804 286.00 ()

WAR-TPD7-0033 OBAYA VELEZ, JOSE ANTONIO Male White 06/25/88 712 12TH ST / 5, BARABOO, WI 53913 298.00 ()

WAR-TPD4-0061 OCHS, SHERRY LYNN Female White 06/28/70 43 W MAIN STREET / 2A, ROMNEY, WV 26757 705.00 ()

WAR-TPD9-0162 OKEEFE, KORY L Female Black or 04/02/77 12420 FLATEN AVE, TOMAH, WI 54660- 100.00 ()

WAR-TPD18-0093 OQUENDO, EDWIN JR Male White 12/30/83 908 1/2 MAPLE GROVE ST, TOMAH, WI 54660- 574.00 ()

WAR-TPD16-0009 OROS, ROBERT DALE Male White 08/11/83 10310 MILLIMAN ROAD, MILLINGTON, MI 48746 113.00

WAR-TPD18-0020 OTTO, JOHN ROSS Male White 08/28/56 4361 S PACIFIC HWY #9, PHOENIX, OR 97535 187.00

WAR-TPD18-0021 OTTO, JOHN ROSS Male White 08/28/56 4361 S PACIFIC HWY #9, PHOENIX, OR 97535 942.50

WAR-TPD18-0047 PATTERSON, GRANT W Male White 03/28/90 1022 1/2 SUPERIOR AVE / 3, TOMAH, WI 54660 542.50 ()

WAR-03TW10 PAYNE, RICHARD D Male Black or 04/04/85 5166 N LOVERS LANE RD #C15, MILWAUKEE, WI 53225 162.00

W202200908 PEREZ, MIGUEL GUADALUPE Male Not 02/12/00 1943 SAN FELIPE DR, BROWNSVILLE, TX 78520 974.00

W202500454 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, ABRAHAM Male 11/30/88 1119 SUPERIOR AVENUE, TOMAH, WI 54660 187.00

W202500453 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, ABRAHAM Male 11/30/88 1119 SUPERIOR AVENUE, TOMAH, WI 54660 1067.50

WAR-TPD10-0023 PHELPS, TRAVIS Male Black or 04/03/91 8823 MEADOW SPRINGS, UNIVERSAL CITY, TX 78233 731.00

WAR-TPD7-0130 PIXLEY, AMBRESS NICHOLE Female 12/13/85 W8951 THUNDERCLOUD CIR, BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 54615- 500.00 ()

WAR-TPD13-0155 POGUE, JOSEPH ALEXANDER Male White 12/29/80 12144 CO HWY M, TOMAH, WI 54660- 894.75 ()

W202100603 PRECHTL, TABITHA ANTONIA RENE Female Not 08/17/87 4541 HANKINS ST, HOPE MILLS, NC 28348 1032.50

WAR-TPD4-0051 QUIBELL, DANIEL R Male White 04/21/69 3084 N WILLOWSIDE AVENUE, MERIDIAN, ID 83642 288.00 ()

WAR-TPD17-0023 RAMCZYK, ROBERT D Male White 03/02/99 W1623 64TH ST, WISCONSIN DELLS, WI 53965 313.00

WAR-TPD17-0024 RAMCZYK, ROBERT D Male White 03/02/99 W1623 64TH ST, WISCONSIN DELLS, WI 53965 313.00

WAR-TPD8-0124 RAMOS, AARON S Male 04/27/62 700 BRENTWOOD LANE / R, ALEXANDRIA, KY 41001 121.60 ()

WAR-TPD9-0137 RAMOS, DESIREE EDWHICH Female White 01/15/77 1518 E FRANKLIN AVE S / 311, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55404- 172.00 ()
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WAR-TPD8-0123 RAMOS, AARON S Male 04/27/62 700 BRENTWOOD LANE / R, ALEXANDRIA, KY 41001 172.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0284 RATTLER, FARRELL W Male 07/28/86 PO BOX 1154, BROWNING, MT 59417 277.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0227 RATTLER, FARRELL W Male 07/28/86 PO BOX 1154, BROWNING, MT 59417 500.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0223 RATTLER, FARRELL W Male 07/28/86 PO BOX 1154, BROWNING, MT 59417 177.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0226 RATTLER, FARRELL W Male 07/28/86 PO BOX 1154, BROWNING, MT 59417 177.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0225 RATTLER, FARRELL W Male 07/28/86 PO BOX 1154, BROWNING, MT 59417 177.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0224 RATTLER, FARRELL W Male 07/28/86 PO BOX 1154, BROWNING, MT 59417 177.00 ()

WAR-TPD7-0142 REDHORN, JEWEL D Female White 08/21/82 651 WELLS STREET / 1, ST PAUL, MN 55106- 654.00 ()

W202200911 RHONE, TRINETY R Female Not 03/31/04 614 5TH ST, ALGOMA, WI 54201 92.50

W202200910 RHONE, TRINETY R Female Not 03/31/04 614 5TH ST, ALGOMA, WI 54201 92.50

WAR-TPD3-0019 RUNOWSKI, MICHAEL THOMAS Male White 05/06/65 2522 90TH ST, EAU CLAIRE, WI 54703- 703.00 ()

WAR-02TW24 SAIN, DALYON L Male Black or 08/19/82 411 E WASHINGTON ST / 1, TOMAH, WI 54660- 162.00

WAR-TPD18-0095 SALAS, FELIZ Male White 03/08/92 W4226 COUNTY RD R, DURAND, WI 54736 873.00 ()

WAR-TPD4-0053 SAUCEDO, SARISTEL Female White 09/29/69 2503 JACKSON KELLER ROAD / 919, SAN ANTONIO, TX 114.00 ()

W202100668 SCHANKS, JASON D Male White 03/22/86 207 LORMAND RD, SCOTT, LA 70583 313.00

WAR-00TW48 SCHWARTZ, DAWN J Female White 10/11/77 424 MERRIT AVE, OSHKOSH, WI 54901 161.00

W202300068 SEELYE, WORTHY DYLAN Male Black or 04/25/04 3737 LANCE LN, MADISON, WI 53718 313.00

WAR-TPD13-0109 SHAFER, ARTHUR THOMAS Male White 11/13/94 603 MCLEAN AVE, TOMAH, WI 54660- 203.00 ()

WAR-TPD13-0107 SHAFER, ARTHUR THOMAS Male White 11/13/94 603 MCLEAN AVE, TOMAH, WI 54660- 303.00 ()

WAR-TPD13-0108 SHAFER, ARTHUR THOMAS Male White 11/13/94 603 MCLEAN AVE, TOMAH, WI 54660- 303.00 ()

W202401014 SONNIER, ADAM JAMES Male Not 04/05/83 100 VALENCIA DRIVE, LAFAYETTE, LA 70506 674.00

WAR-TPD13-0134 SPANJER, RANDALL E JR Male 02/01/83 12144 CO HWY M, TOMAH, WI 54660- 605.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0025 SPIES, CHRISTOPHER TODD Male White 04/04/82 9990 KNIGHT ROAD, BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA 98110- 126.60 ()

WAR-TPD9-0016 STAINBROOK, MARCUS JOHN Male White 04/20/86 1706 4TH AVE S, FARGO, ND 58403-1538 172.00 ()

WAR-TPD9-0017 STAINBROOK, MARCUS JOHN Male White 04/20/86 1706 4TH AVE S, FARGO, ND 58403-1538 122.00 ()

WAR-01TW150 STARK SCHENDEL, ROSALEE L Female 03/05/66 1760 W 7TH, WINONA, MN 55987- 161.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0166 STATEN, PAMELA S Female White 12/26/58 3205 4TH ST SW, MINOT, ND 58702 500.00 ()

WAR-TPD13-0095 STEFFEN, JUSTIN MICHAEL Male White 09/13/88 304 E HAWTHORNE STREET, ALBERT LEA, MN 56007 253.00 ()

WAR-TPD7-0183 STEWART, JAIME ELIZABETH Female White 03/01/82 326 S 2ND ST / 1, BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 54615- 566.00 ()

WAR-TPD14-0095 THOM, SAMUEL L Male White 02/16/89 802 ETHEL BLVD, BRYAN, TX 77802 313.00 ()

WAR-TPD14-0094 THOM, SAMUEL L Male White 02/16/89 802 ETHEL BLVD, BRYAN, TX 77802 313.00 ()

WAR-TPD10-0246 THOMPSON, ABRAHAM J Male 04/09/80 PO BOX 74, TOMAH, WI 54660- 30.80 ()

WAR-TPD13-0013 THUNDERCLOUD, ALEXIS SUZANNE Female 01/16/79 6704 S ELWOOD AVENUE, TULSA, OK 74132 101.40

W202000100 TORRES, RAYMUNDO Male White 01/31/97 305 WITTING ROAD. / 220, TOMAH, WI 54656 187.00
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W202000101 TORRES, RAYMUNDO Male White 01/31/97 305 WITTING ROAD. / 220, TOMAH, WI 54656 974.00

WAR-TPD18-0029 TOVAR, GASSDY GAEL Male White 05/09/92 4805 AMBER STREET / D, MISSION, TX 78574 974.00 ()

WAR-TPD15-0076 VAN DER PERREN, ERIK PATRICK Male White 09/14/82 1021 5TH AVENUE S, LACROSSE, WI 54601 300.00 ()

WAR-TPD13-0062 VANOVERMEIREN, ERIC D Male White 10/06/80 974 FERN AVENUE, GRAND MARSH, WI 53936- 265.31 ()

WAR-TPD12-0071 VINYARD, REX ELLIS Male White 08/03/57 500 E VETERANS ST, TOMAH, WI 54660- 303.00

WAR-TPD12-0104 VINYARD, REX ELLIS Male White 08/03/57 500 E VETERANS ST, TOMAH, WI 54660- 341.76 ()

WAR-TPD6-0133 WEBB, PAM E Female White 09/11/63 1313 S RUSTON AVENUE, EVANSVILLE, IN 47714 122.00 ()

WAR-TPD12-0134 WELLS, BRADLEY JAMES Male White 10/02/89 434 SHENANDOAH DRIVE, CLAUSON, WI 48017- 153.00 ()

WAR-TPD4-0047 WHALEY, WILLIAM JAMES Male White 10/18/80 7144 MURDOCH AVENUE, ST LOUIS, MO 63119 164.00 ()

WAR-TPD4-0048 WHALEY, WILLIAM JAMES Male White 10/18/80 7144 MURDOCH AVENUE, ST LOUIS, MO 63119 705.00 ()

W202401017 WHITE, TRAVIS LEON Male White 05/31/91 HOMELESS, TOMAH, WI 54660 136.60

W202500231 WHITE, MARC JAMES Male Not 05/20/76 2703 LARKSPUR DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85029 99.00

W202401016 WHITE, TRAVIS LEON Male White 05/31/91 HOMELESS, TOMAH, WI 54660 313.00

W202201505 WHITECLOUD, MARCILENE R Female 08/12/04 517 SIME AVE #6, TOMAH, WI 54660 187.00

W202201504 WHITECLOUD, MARCILENE R Female 08/12/04 517 SIME AVE #6, TOMAH, WI 54660 136.60

W202300065 WHITECLOUD, MARCILENE R Female 08/12/04 517 SIME AVE #6, TOMAH, WI 54660 187.00

WAR-TPD5-0130 WILLIAMS, DUANE R Male White 05/28/62 214 MILL AVE, TOMAH, WI 54660- 164.00 ()

WAR-TPD13-0103 WILLIS, WILLIAM H Male White 03/10/82 632 ALYSSA ST, TOMAH, WI 54660 863.25 ()

WAR-TPD12-0133 WOOD, JASMIN DIANN Female White 01/14/91 559 HONEY HOLLER ROAD, BALD KNOB, AR 72010- 153.00 ()

W202401018 WOODS, BRIAN THOMAS Male Not 09/09/77 3111 15TH AVE NW, ROCHESTER, MN 55901 313.00

WAR-TPD4-0056 ZEBRAUSKAS, STEPHEN E Male White 12/31/86 10201 W BEAVER STREET / 169, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32220 500.00 ()

Total Records: 184


